Universita degli Studi di Genova

DIGIURISPRUDENZA
PROGRAMME
09:00 0  Welcoming address(]
O O Paolo Comanducci, Magnifico Rettore, University of Genoal]
0
09:10 O Equity and Interpretation in Judicial Decision Making[®
0 (1 Timothy Endicott (University of Oxford & Catedra de Exelencia, [J
O O Universidad Carlos Ill de Madrid), [
0
0945 0 General Discussion(]
0
10:20 0  Seven Legal-Realistic Theses[]
O O Riccardo Guastini (University of Genoa)ll
g
10:55 (1  General Discussion(]
g
11:30 O Break!(]
[l
1140 O Independence, Impartiality, and Neutrality in Legal Adjudication(]
O O Diego Papayannis (University of Girona)[l
[
12:15 (1  General Discussion(]
[
12:50 O End of the first part(
[
13:00 O Lunch

15:15
[

15:50

16:25

17:00

17:35

17:45

18:20

19:00

TARELLO INSTITUTE ©

FOR LEGAL PHILOSOPHY

ISTITUTO TARELLO PER LA[
FILOSOFIA DEL DIRITTO

The Rise of the Constitutional Statute in the UK [
Stephen Dimelow (University of Oxford)(!

General Discussion(]

On an Expressivist Account of Legal Disagreements(]
Pablo Rapetti (University of Girona)[l

General Discussion(]

Breakl!

Quaestio Juris and Judicial Decision [
Cristina Redondo (University of Genoa)l]

General Discussion(]

Workshop draws to a close
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